Thursday, November 14, 2024

7:50
8:30
9:00
11:00
11:30
1:00
4:00
5:30
7:00
9:00

AM
AM

AM
AM
AM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

10:30 PM

Report to the Band Room
Depart MMS

Depart HMS

Registration

Auditions

Lunch on Campus (Fast-Food)
Rehearsal

Check in to Hotel & Snack
Rehearsal

Dinner @ CookOut

Lights Out

Friday, November 15, 2024

6:00
7:00
8:00
8:30
11:30
1:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
5:00
6:30
8:00
8:30

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Breakfast starts

Wake-up checks

Load bus & check out
Rehearsal

Lunch @ Baumhower’s
Rehearsal

Break. Get into Concert Attire.
Pre Check-Out at the bus
Honor Band Concert Starts

MMS & HMS
SEUS ltinerary

*All times are subject to change.
Please join Remind for updates.*

SEUS Trip Remind: @elcoMSseus

Check List

School Appropriate Clothes
Hygiene Products

Cash / Card for fast food x2
Cash / Card for Baumhower's
Concert Black

Instrument

Folding Music Stand

Good Attitude

oo ooo

Troy Symphony Band Concert est. start

Load Bus / Post Check out
Arrive at MMS
Arrive at HMS

Best Western Hotel

100 Hunters Mountain Pkwy
Troy, AL 36079

Troy University Crosby Theater

601 University Ave
Troy, AL 36082



