

MMS & HMS SEUS Itinerary

*All times are subject to change.
Please join Remind for updates.*
SEUS Trip Remind: @elcoMSseus

Thursday, November 14, 2024

7:50	AM	Report to the Band Room
8:30	AM	Depart MMS
9:00	AM	Depart HMS
11:00	AM	Registration
11:30	AM	Auditions
1:00	PM	Lunch on Campus (Fast-Food)
4:00	PM	Rehearsal
5:30	PM	Check in to Hotel & Snack
7:00	PM	Rehearsal
9:00	PM	Dinner @ CookOut

Check List

School Appropriate Clothes
Hygiene Products
Cash / Card for fast food x2
Cash / Card for Baumhower's
Concert Black
Instrument
Folding Music Stand
Good Attitude

Friday, November 15, 2024

Lights Out

10:30 PM

6:00	AM	Breakfast starts
7:00	AM	Wake-up checks
8:00	AM	Load bus & check out
8:30	AM	Rehearsal
11:30	AM	Lunch @ Baumhower's
1:30	PM	Rehearsal
3:00	PM	Break. Get into Concert Attire.
3:30	PM	Pre Check-Out at the bus
4:00	PM	Honor Band Concert Starts
5:00	PM	Troy Symphony Band Concert est. start
6:30	PM	Load Bus / Post Check out
8:00	PM	Arrive at MMS
8:30	PM	Arrive at HMS

Best Western Hotel

Troy University Crosby Theater

100 Hunters Mountain Pkwy Troy, AL 36079 601 University Ave Troy, AL 36082